
New Orleans’ FavesRED BEANS & RICE $11Served with Gator Sausage
CAJUN JAMBALAYA $12

CRAWFISH ÉTOUFFÉE $13
PO’BOYS
Choice of:  Roast Beef Debris $11Fried Shrimp $13Fried Catfish  $13

FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTERSChoice of:Shrimp $17  /  Catfish $16
Creole Queen $20(Catfish, Shrimp + Crabcake)

Pancakes & Waffles
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $7

WAFFLE $6 

Fancy ‘em Up:

MIXED BERRY’D +$3.50

Strawberries & Bluebe
rries

 PECAN’D +$2.50 
Louisiana Toasted Pe

cans

CHOCOLATE CHIP’D +$2.50
Semi Sweet & Milk Cho

colate

ELVIS’D +$3.50
Chocolate, Bacon & Ba

nana

Sandwiches & Burgers
Served with Kettle Chips or 
Fries and Housemade Pickles

BAYOU BOMBER $10Hot Sausage, Egg & American Cheeseon Brioche

BLT+E $10Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Over Easy Egg & Whipped Avocado on Sourdough 
THE CLUBHOUSE $11Chisesi Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Provolone & American Piled High with Lettuce, Tomato & Creole Honey Mustard on 9 Grain

BEST OF BELLE’S $12House Cured Corned Beef, Aged Swiss and Cajun Slawon Marble Rye
PRESTON’S PATTY MELT $12Blackened Hamburger topped withCheddar, Provolone & Baconon Sourdough 

BELLE’S BURGER $12American Cheese,Lettuce, Tomato, Onion andHousemade Pickles

Bacon? Corned Beef? Cheddar? 
  Peanut Butter? Egg? 
      Don’t be afraid to add on!

OmelettesServed with Hash Browns 
HELL’S BELLE $12Hot Sausage, Mushroom,Cheddar Cheese, Roasted Peppers

SEAFOOD $13Shrimp and Cheddar Cheese topped with a Crawfish, Corn & Pepper Sauce
VEGGIE $9 Spinach, Mushroom, Onions, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese

THE PIG CHEESEY $10Chisesi Ham, Cheddar, Provolone Cheese, American Cheese
CHEF SPECIAL $11Bacon, Ham, Cheddar, Potatoes, Onions topped with Chili

Starters
YOGURT+GRANOLA $6

SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD $8 

HOUSEMADE CRAB CAKES $9 

POPCORN CRAWFISH 

REMOULADE $9

ROAST BEEF DEBRIS FRIES $8

French Fries t
opped with Slo

w Roasted 

Roast Beef an
d Shredded Ch

eese

BILLY’S FRIED PB&J $8

The original 
Fried 

Peanut Butter
 and Jelly San

dwich

SpecialtiesBELLE’S BREAKFAST $10
2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns or 

Grits, Toast or BiscuitBISCUITS & SAUSAGE GRAVY $10
Breakfast Sausage Gravy over Two 

Buttermilk Biscuit and EggsPAIN PERDU $9
  ”Lost Bread” Traditional New Orleans 

Style French Toast
HOUSE CURED CORNED BEEF HASH $12

Topped with Two Eggs and
served with Biscuit or ToastBREAKFAST PO’BOY $11

Sausage, Bacon, Scrambled Eggs & 
Cheddar Cheese on Po Boy BreadCHICKEN & WAFFLES $13

Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Bacon Stuffed 

Waffle, Watermelon, Sugarcane Syrup

Soups & SaladsSEAFOOD GUMBOcup $6 bowl $8CRAWFISH & CORN BISQUEcup $6 bowl $8
DECATUR SALAD $11Romaine, Spinach, Blackened Shrimp, Bacon, 

Tomato, Green Onion, Creole DressingJACKSON SQUARE SALAD $10
Chopped Romaine, Ham, Bacon, Tomato, 

Cheddar, Buttermilk DressingBLACKENED CHICKENCAESAR SALAD $10Romaine Hearts, Parmesan,Roasted Garlic Caesar Dressing




